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403302
403303
403304
403305
403306
403307
403308
403309
403310
403311
403312
403313
403314
403315
403316
403317
403318
403319
403320
403321
403322
403323
403324
403325

1993 -

CRITTENDEN, RODNEY
CRITTENDEN, RODNEY
CRITTENDEN, RODNEY
DURYEA, JANIS
DURYEA, JANIS
DURYEA, JANIS
DURYEA, JANIS
DURYEA, JANIS
MCKENZIE, DONALD
MCKENZIE, DONALD
MCKENZIE, DONALD
MCKENZIE, DONALD
HOBBS, DEBORAH
HOBBS, DEBORAH
HOBBS, DEBORAH
HOBBS, DEBORAH
CROSBY, WILLIAM
CROSBY, WILLIAM
CROSBY, WILLIAM
CROSBY, WILLIAM
BLACKWOOD, KENNETH
BLACKWOOD, KENNETH
BLACKWOOD, KENNETH
BLACKWOOD, KENNETH

1994 JUVENILE CASH FUND

400896
400900
400908
400909
400912
403123

1993 -

DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
HOMELAND STORES INC

SYSCO

TULSA BEEF &

FADLER COMPANY INC.
ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY

1924 SHERIFFS CASH FUND

318797
320312
401523
402271
402293
402322
402674
403157
403158
403159
403161

403162
403429
4034460
403461

1993 -

PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT
WILEY JOHN & SONS INC
VENTURA SOFTWARE INC

U S IDENTIFICATION MANUAL
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
SYMANTEC CORPORATION
MOUNT WAREHOUSE &
EDWARDS, BRIAN N

PAYNE, TERRY

WILSON, STANLEY

COUNTY OFFICERS/DEPUTIES
BISHOP, RICHARD L
THOMPSON PUBLISHING GROUP
ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE
GLANZ, STANLEY

1994 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND

311412
314585
315211

3162357
318799
312088
319513
319514
319523
400153
400387
400402
400405
400409
400431

400436
400443
400444
400447
400462
400464

400474
400519
400527
400721

400722
400882
401266
401347
401450
4014675
401683
401685
401752
401827

WANETTE TRACTOR & SUPPLY
CUMMINS MATERIALS INC
CUMMINS MATERIALS INC
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED
CUMMINS MATERIALS INC
KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY
KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY
VULCAN INC

SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM
PINKLEY SALES

POWER SYSTEMS

KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC
COMMERCIAL ELECTRONICS
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS
DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET
BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY
UNITED ENGINES INC

BIG 4 SERVICE &
KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY
ECOSYSTEMS INC

ECOSYSTEMS INC

ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
VULCAN INC

AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES
EMPIRE TRUCK REBUILDERS
HILL, DAN & ASSOCIATES IN
ESCO JOE TIRE CO
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL

WORKERS COMP 138.20
WORKERS COMP 138.20
WORKERS COMP 138.20
WORKERS COMP 186.90
WORKERS COMP 186.90
WORKERS COMP 186.790
WORKERS COMP 1846.90
WORKERS COMP 186.%90
WORKERS COMP 173.00
WORKERS COMP 173.00
WORKERS COMP 173.00
WORKERS COMP 173.00
WORKERS COMP 211.78
WORKERS COMP c211.78
WORKERS COMP 211.78
WORKERS COMP 211.78
WORKERS COMP 270.74
WORKERS COMP 270.74
WORKERS COMP 270.74
WORKERS COMP 270.74
WORKERS COMP £268.80
WORKERS COMP 2468.80
WORKERS COMP 268.80
WORKERS COMP 268.80
FOOD 1,027.62
FOOD 98.68
FOGD 668.22
FOOD 392.89
FOOD 302.55
SUPPLIES 55.79
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 590.00
SERVICES 78.24
EQUIPMENT 108.00
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER &2.30
SERVICES 166.26
EQUIPMENT 255.00
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 438.00
TRAVEL 781.90
TRAVEL 30.88
TRAVEL 321.58
TRAVEL 120.00
TRAVEL 60.92
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 216.00
TRAVEL 1,842.21
TRAVEL 125.07
SERVICES 300.00
SERVICES 3,283.70
SERVICES b6,369.97
SERVICES 1,404.52
SERVICES 250.00
SERVICES ?,485.78
SERVICES 146.07
SERVICES 136.94
SERVICES 1,495.73
EQUIPMENT 177.80
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 173.91
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 133.72
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 84.28
EQUIPMENT 153,345.00
SUPPLIES 4350.00
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 204 .69
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 139.00
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 38.20
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 115.67
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 490.32
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 130.24
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 164.77
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 171.96
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 242.29
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 60.00
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 20.50
SUPPLIES 6&88.82
EQUIPMENT 1,437.50
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 30.00
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 30.00
SUPPLIES 18.56
SUPPLIES 3,462.44
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 27,816.00
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 491.34
SUPPLIES 28.00




