TUESDAY	, SEPTEMBER 7, 1993 CONTINUED		
403302	CRITTENDEN, RODNEY	WORKERS COMP	138.20
403303	CRITTENDEN, RODNEY	WORKERS COMP	138.20
403304	CRITTENDEN, RODNEY	WORKERS COMP	138.20
403305		WORKERS COMP	186.90
403306	DURYEA, JANIS	WORKERS COMP	186.90
403307	•	WORKERS COMP	186.90
403308 403309	DURYEA, JANIS DURYEA, JANIS	WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP	186.90 186.90
403307	MCKENZIE, DONALD	WORKERS COMP	173.00
403311	MCKENZIE, DONALD	WORKERS COMP	173.00
403312	MCKENZIE, DONALD	WORKERS COMP	173.00
403313	MCKENZIE, DONALD	WORKERS COMP	173.00
403314	HOBBS, DEBORAH	WORKERS COMP	211.78
403315	HOBBS, DEBORAH	WORKERS COMP	211.78
403316	HOBBS, DEBORAH	WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP	211.78 211.78
403317 403318		WORKERS COMP	270.74
403319	•	WORKERS COMP	270.74
403320		WORKERS COMP	270.74
403321	, ,	WORKERS COMP	270.74
403322		WORKERS COMP	268.80
403323	BLACKWOOD, KENNETH	WORKERS COMP	268.80
403324	BLACKWOOD, KENNETH	WORKERS COMP WORKERS COMP	268.80 268.80
403325	BLACKWOOD, KENNETH	WURKERS CUMF	200.00
	4 JUVENILE CASH FUND		
400896		FOOD	1,027.62
400900		FOOD	98.68
400908		F00D	668.22
400909 400912	TULSA BEEF & FADLER COMPANY INC.	FOOD FOOD	392.89 302.55
403123	ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	55.79
	4 SHERIFFS CASH FUND PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	CEDUTCEC/CUBBLIE	590.00
318797 320312		SERVICES SUPPLIES	78.24
401523		EQUIPMENT	108.00
402291	U S IDENTIFICATION MANUAL		
402293	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	166.26
402322	SYMANTEC CORPORATION	EQUIPMENT	255.00
402674	MOUNT WAREHOUSE &	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	438.00
403157	EDWARDS, BRIAN N	TRAVEL	781.90
403158	PAYNE, TERRY	TRAVEL	30.88
403159 403161	WILSON, STANLEY COUNTY OFFICERS/DEPUTIES	TRAVEL TRAVEL	321.58 120.00
403161	BISHOP, RICHARD L	TRAVEL	60.92
403429	THOMPSON PUBLISHING GROUP		
403460	ODYSSEY TRAVEL SERVICE	TRAVEL	1,842.21
403461	GLANZ, STANLEY	TRAVEL	125.07
 1993 - 199	4 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND	6	6
311412	WANETTE TRACTOR & SUPPLY	SERVICES	300.00
314585	CUMMINS MATERIALS INC	SERVICES	3,283.70
315211	CUMMINS MATERIALS INC	SERVICES	6,369.97
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,404.52
318799	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SERVICES	250.00
	CUMMINS MATERIALS INC KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY	SERVICES SERVICES	9,485.78 146.07
319513 319514	KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY	SERVICES	136.94
317514	VULCAN INC	SERVICES	1,495.73
400153	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	EQUIPMENT	177.80
400389	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
'	MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	133.72
400405	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	84.28
	PINKLEY SALES	EQUIPMENT	15,345.00
400431	POWER SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES	450.00
400436	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC COMMERCIAL ELECTRONICS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	204.69 139.00
400443 400444	CUMMERCIAL ELECTRONICS CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	38.20
400447	DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	115.67
400462	NOE BRAD CHEVROLET	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
400464	BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY		
400474	UNITED ENGINES INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
400519	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
400527	KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
400721	ECOSYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
400722	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	90.50
400882	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY VULCAN INC	SUPPLIES EQUIPMENT	688.82 1,437.50
401266 401347	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	30.00
401347	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	30.00
401675	TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLIES	SUPPLIES	18.56
401683	EMPIRE TRUCK REBUILDERS	SUPPLIES	5,462.44
401685	HILL, DAN & ASSOCIATES IN	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	•
401752	ESCO JOE TIRE CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	491.34
401827	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SUPPLIES	28.00
1			

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 7, 1993 CONTINUED